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E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 3

Institute Type Indian Institute of Inform
ation Technology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Inform
ation Technology Luckn
ow

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Indian Institute Computer Science (4 Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 5828 8890
of Information Years, Bachelor of
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Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute
of Information

Technology)

Computer Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST
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JOoSAA

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

8202

346

1137

137

2468

5839

362

1069

4462

1289

15088

346

1318

137

3704

6204

362

2363
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1606
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Indian Institute
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Technology
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Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
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of Information
Technology
Lucknow
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of Information
Technology
Lucknow
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of Information
Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Lucknow

Computer Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST

OPEN

OPEN
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(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL
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NCL
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Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1841

6069

12630

222

1190

2721

2258

7473

1841

9008

14837

222

1328

2721

3399

7597
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Technology
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Technology
Lucknow

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
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Indian Institute
of Information
Technology
Lucknow

Computer Science
and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Artificial
Intelligence (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Business (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Business (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Business (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Business (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-
NCL
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SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
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Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

451

1431

4122

1087

2457

7854

17138

359

1445

451

2419

4122

1205

2457

10476

19898

359

1503
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Computer Science
and Business (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Business (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Business (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Business (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Business (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Business (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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and Business (4
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Technology)

Computer Science
and Business (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
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Years, Bachelor of
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Information

Technology (4 Years,

Bachelor of
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Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
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(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
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(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

2789

3414

6850

459

847

2574

5190

1225

2644

9118

2789

4309

8318

459

847

3146

5252

1870

2644

10371
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Gender-Neutral
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(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
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(including
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Gender-Neutral
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(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral
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Supernumerary)

15421

364

361

1413

2988

3833

7772

236

2601

4729

16957

364

361

1524

2988

4469

9497

236

3792

5282
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Al
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JOoSAA

ST Gender-Neutral 1643

ST Female-only 2961
(including
Supernumerary)
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