

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



Round No	3
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Inform ation Technology
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Inform ation Technology Luckn ow
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5828	8890

2025, 12:52	Tachnalage			SAA		
Technology Lucknow	Technology)					
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8202	1508
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	346	346
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1137	1318
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	137	137
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2468	3704
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5839	6204
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	362	362
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1069	2363
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4462	5107
Indian Institute of Information	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1289	1606

2025, 12:52 Technology		1	,- 	SAA		
Lucknow						
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1841	1841
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6069	9008
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12630	1483
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	222	222
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1190	1328
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2721	2721
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2258	3399
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7473	7597

02/07/2025,	12:52
-------------	-------

JoSAA

7/2025, 12:52			JoSAA				
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	451	451	
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1431	2419	
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4122	4122	
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1087	1205	
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2457	2457	
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7854	10476	
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17138	19898	
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	359	359	
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1445	1503	

02/07/2025, 12:52

JoSAA

/2025, 12:52			Jo	SAA		
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2789	2789
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3414	4309
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6850	8318
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	459	459
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	847	847
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2574	3146
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5190	5252
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1225	1870
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Computer Science and Business (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2644	2644
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9118	10371

02/07/2025, 12:52

JoSAA

/2025, 12:52			Ju	SAA		
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15421	16957
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	364	364
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	361	361
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1413	1524
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2988	2988
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3833	4469
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7772	9497
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	236	236
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2601	3792
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4729	5282

/2025, 12:52			Jo	JoSAA			
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1643	2017	
Indian Institute of Information Technology Lucknow	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2961	2961	

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by

JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.



